
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
29

1
55
60

8
53
48
42
72
67
69
73
68
99
15
88
34
96

Name
Robert VAN GYSEGEM
Etienne LICOPS
Fabian MAES
Philippe DUMONT
Michel SANKTIN
Peter DALKIN
Christophe MINNE
Benoit CAR
Loic FRANZEN
Thierry EHRHARDT
Rene HOEYMARKERS
Sebastian JACQUET
Franck JULICH
Edouard DE BRAEKELEER
Andre` BLAISE
Patrick COUSIN
Frederic VAN RIJCKEVORSEL
Sivain DUMOULIN

Class
Hybride
Hybride
Hybride
Hybride
Hybride
Proto
Proto
Hybride
Amelioree
Classique
Classique
Classique
Classique
Hybride
Hybride
Amelioree
Hybride
Proto

Laps
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
26
25
24
24
23
21
19
16
30
28

Total Tm
1:00:51.109
1:00:51.682
1:01:11.396
1:01:35.801
1:02:05.711
1:04:09.486
1:02:26.691
1:01:06.079
1:00:55.155
1:01:34.331
1:01:49.473
1:02:45.387
1:01:05.412
1:02:39.476
1:01:44.281
1:00:54.273
1:01:08.266
1:02:18.843

Diff.

0.573
20.287
44.692

1:14.602
3:18.377
1 Runde

2 Runden
4 Runden
5 Runden
6 Runden
6 Runden
7 Runden
9 Runden

11 Runden
14 Runden

13.993
2 Runden

Last Tm
2:00.812
2:00.680
2:02.020
2:02.386
2:03.523
3:26.423
2:13.815
1:59.624
2:18.613
2:27.517
2:33.838
2:36.159
2:26.671

12:05.866
2:04.113
2:32.301
2:00.119
2:05.224

Margin of Victory
1 Runde

Avg. Speed
113,885

Best Lap Tm
1:56.754

Best Spd
123,336

Best Lap by
42 - Benoit CAR
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Tropheè d`Alsace
Citroen 2CV

Course 2CV

Resultate von Runde: 30

Circuit de l`ANNEAU DU RHIN 4,000 Km

15.06.2013 10:30
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